TX Voter Check_ln Details With Coun.ty Name Eastland County Report 02/20/26 5:31 PM

— . Election Name 2026 March 3rd From 02/20/26 8:00 AM

Signhatures Primary To 02/20/26 5:00 PM

Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID DOB Address Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 SHERRIE RENE ANAYA 1012377710 03/24/1978 1201 W 14TH ST CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 1:53 PM S88 8
2 CHARLIE THOMAS ANDERSON 1022214807 07/04/1945 713 CYPRESS ST RANGER, TX 76470 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:09 AM S3.2 3
3 LOUISE JONES ANDERSON 2130911320 07/15/1959 1525 CR 495 DESDEMONA, TX 76445 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 2:32 PM S4.4 4
4 RICHARD KENT ANTHONY 1012342747 04/25/1955 1102 N SEAMAN ST EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 8:19 AM S1.9 1
5 MINDY LEE ANTHONY 1012343054 03/25/1955 1102 N SEAMAN ST EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 11:05 AM S1.9 1
6 WANDA HOLLOWAY ARCHER 1144003085 06/05/1938 2308 HWY 2461 EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 2:09 PM S93 9
7 BOBBY DEAN ARCHER 1144003125 11/04/1931 2308 N HWY 2461 EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 2:11 PM $33 3
8 GAIL WAGNON ARLT 1045194261 06/03/1955 527 CRESTWOOD DR EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 4:32 PM s7.12 7
9 WILLIAM GEORGE ARLT 1012370375 02/29/1940 527 CRESTWOOD DR EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 4:33 PM $7.12 7
10 MERI MICHELLE ARNOLD 1012333509 11/29/1963 602 CR 345 RANGER, TX 76470 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 1:02 PM S15 1
11 THOMAS EDWARD ARNOLD 1012333513 01/10/1961 602 CR 345 RANGER, TX 76470 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 1:03 PM S15 1
12 ASHLI AYER 1106270958 12/16/1976 300 W 5TH ST CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 12:25 PM S88 8
13 CHARLOTTE DIANN BARKER 1144045074 04/20/1947 1817 HWY 112 EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:29 AM S18 1
14 WILLIAM ROBERT BARKER 1144045090 06/28/1946 1817 HWY 112 EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:30 AM S18 1
15 LAQUITA LORANCE BARRON 1013007542 02/09/1963 400 CR 189 CARBON, TX 76435 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 1:31 PM S18 1
16 RICHARD LEE BARRON 1013008302 09/11/1962 400 CR 189 CARBON, TX 76435 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 1:32 PM S18 1
17 TOMMY GLENN BENNETT 1207066044 02/01/1984 1405 W 14TH ST CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 12:08 PM $88 8
18 RICHARD BARRON BIRD JR 1012361635 12/16/1963 16350 HWY 6 CARBON, TX 76435 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 4:14 PM S18 1
19 JUNE ANN BOONE 1078446430 06/07/1950 1217 CR 340 RANGER, TX 76470 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 9:42 AM S3.4 3
20 ROYCE WAYNE BOONE 1154969763 09/01/1947 1217 CR 340 RANGER, TX 76470 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 9:44 AM S3.4 3
21 JENNIE LOUISE BRANDT 1012371162 05/30/1950 8420 HWY 6 (CISCO PCT 8) CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 2:46 PM s8.1 8
22 MEAGAN MCKENZIE BROWN 2207155454 06/04/1997 150 CR 289 CARBON, TX 76435 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:11 AM s7.1 7
23 ROBERT CLINTON CALHOUN 2132759135 04/14/1978 705 N MARSTON ST RANGER, TX 76470 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 4:43 PM $3.2 3
24 ISLA JANE CARPENTER 1055724404 03/05/1953 414 CR 530 EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 12:00 PM s9.2 9
25 JOHN THOMAS CASEY JR 1012344444 08/02/1955 1028 W IONA ST RANGER, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:43 AM S3.2 3
26 EVONNE KAY CHERRY 2000334721 01/28/1978 710 W MAIN ST RANGER, TX 76470 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 1:15 PM $3.2 3
27 DEBORAH MAC CLABORN 1092771244 10/31/1951 676 HIDDEN SHORES DR CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 11:03 AM s8.1 8
28 KENNETH DALE CLABORN 1092781047 11/22/1955 676 HIDDEN SHORES DR CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 11:04 AM s8.1 8
29 ANGELA LAJEAN DAME 1012352456 10/19/1960 1301 HWY 112 EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:40 AM S18 1
30 WILLIAM TIMOTHY DAME 1012353622 04/13/1960 1301 HWY 112 EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:45 AM S18 1
31 BURL WINFRED DAVIS 1055723704 07/10/1963 1606 FIR AVE CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 3:43 PM s8.2 8
32 KATHERN ROSE DAVIS 1055723683 03/15/1957 1606 FIR AVE CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 3:43 PM $8.2 8
33 HOPE NICOLE DELATORRE 1182008499 07/20/1991 458 PINE ST RANGER, TX 76470 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 3:44 PM S3.2 3
34 JEREE LEE DEVISSER 1207189756 10/04/1971 142 SCENIC RIDGE DR CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 11:20 AM s8.1 8
35 MARCIA LYNN DODRILL 1012351166 07/15/1955 201 CR 451 E OLDEN, TX 76466 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 9:48 AM S22 2
36 CHRISTINA BAKER DODRILL 1014194648 09/27/1976 515 S SEAMAN ST EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 1:54 PM S1.9 1
37 CARLA JILL EATON 1012343825 10/27/1966 11902 1-20 W EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 1:38 PM s7.11 7
38 NONNA SUE ENDEBROCK 1012333597 08/22/1938 1105 W 6TH ST CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 1:12 PM S88 8
39 DAVID LEE FILES 1012348585 12/20/1963 2500 CR 295 CARBON, TX 76435 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:35 AM s77 7
40 KEILAH MAE FILES 2196166453 11/02/2001 2500 CR 295 CARBON, TX 76435 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:36 AM s77 7
41 SARAH LEEANNA FILES 2211411818 05/29/2005 2500 CR 295 CARBON, TX 76435 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:38 AM s77 7
42 JOE RAY FISHER 2190275120 05/19/1947 809 FOX HOLLOW RD EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 8:48 AM s7.12 7
43 LAURA ANNE STANLEY FRANCO 1074479459 05/08/1956 4430 HWY 569 (CISCO-CPISD) CISCO, TX 76437 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 3:10 PM S75 7
44 JENNY TARVER FRANKLIN 1210466934 09/30/1948 709 S AMMERMAN AVE EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:06 AM S1.9 1
45 JAMES FULLEN 1012345381 09/13/1948 1005 S SEAMAN ST EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 2:19 PM S1.9 1
46 DANA ELIZABETH GIDEON 2146275723 05/30/1974 519 S DIXIE ST EASTLAND, TX 76448 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 11:15 AM S1.9 1
47 ROSE ANN GINGLES 1030126416 01/24/1956 450 HWY 2461 RANGER, TX 76470 EV Eastland Courthouse 02/20/26 10:33 AM S3.4 3
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Name

CHAD DWAYNE GOLDSTON
DIANA MAYNARD GREGORY
JAMES GRADY GREGORY
ANGIE LYNN GRIFFIN
CONNIE JOYCE HALE

BILLY RONALD HALE
NATALIE ANN HARRIS
MISTY GIBSON HASKETT
ROBIN LEAZELLE HAYES
LINDA KAY HEINZ

DARRYEL LYNDEN HEINZ
COLLEEN COZART HEYSER
DONNA SEYMOUR HOGAN
PAT W HOGAN

ROMA ANN HOLLEY

JOHN PHILIP HULLUM
DONNA GAYLE JENKINS
RONNY JOE JENKINS
KAREN DENISE JENNINGS
AVERY DALE JOHNSON
SHERRY LEE JOHNSON
JOE HOWARD KING IlI
ROBERT LEE KING II
DEBORA ROBINSON KING
CATHY D LEE

TOMMIE LEE

EARL DAVID LEETON JR
KENNETH BRADLEY LEWIS
CAROL LYNNE LEWIS
JAMES VERNON LEWIS SR
GERALDINE LEANNA LINDSEY
LEWIS JACKSON LINDSEY
ROBERT ERIC LIVINGSTON
ROSARIO LOPEZ

REBECCA MARTINEZ LOPEZ
WENDY MICHELLE MCDADE
NIKKI JERE MCDIVITT
BETHANY TAYLOR MCDOWELL
JOHN B MENZIES

TAMMY MICHELLE MENZIES
VINCENT KEELEY MILLICAN
BRENDA GAYLE MILLICAN
THELBERT MILLSAP

MILES MOORE

DENIECE LOUISE MORGAN
MARK L MORGAN

RICHARD SHERMAN MORGAN
CAROL NAEGELE

RONALD BERNARD OSTMANN
JOHNNY WILLIAM PAGE
PAMELA GAYLE PAGE

ERIC EDWARD PERKINS
JONI DARLENE PERRIN
BURL EDWARD PETREE
DONNIE PETREE

RENA ANN PHARR

State ID

1022289485
1012312491
1012312502
1034898464
1154529025
1012374392
1022420693
1214046237
1012358593
2178599572
2178600170
1125018129
1012352908
1012389029
1012368067
1012373931
1058508141
1058476485
1172964897
1098503711
1012317180
1012352805
1012380849
1012327556
1012381116
1012381185
1016290532
1012363692
1084727469
1012376677
1012389692
1012389709
1012362454
1055804175
1191121322
1019106661
2143854917
1181059498
1022664519
1059977944
1012316026
1012334004
1055670116
1004059580
1059145120
1005513032
1003639059
1012373210
1157455648
1170166651
1170166182
1023622337
1036739210
1012383658
1012383662
1012382392

DOB

10/17/1972
10/30/1950
08/16/1951
04/20/1958
10/03/1948
06/24/1942
07/07/1976
08/24/1950
08/16/1966
03/01/1958
11/23/1957
09/30/1953
01/25/1951
04/15/1951
06/01/1963
02/24/1934
04/14/1955
08/08/1964
04/27/1961
10/16/1964
02/25/1955
08/08/1966
09/18/1953
02/16/1956
06/22/1954
03/02/1952
03/13/1957
06/25/1963
07/05/1959
01/27/1938
12/07/1937
05/14/1940
10/01/1975
08/24/1968
03/03/1962
12/26/1984
03/03/1984
09/20/1993
02/24/1974
05/12/1973
03/23/1961
06/28/1961
10/22/1942
02/08/1962
02/16/1957
10/02/1955
04/18/1947
01/11/1948
07/22/1951
10/30/1950
06/10/1951
09/03/1974
02/25/1965
12/25/1936
09/22/1938
01/26/1952

Address

1321 CR 377 RISING STAR, TX 76471

701 CR 165 EASTLAND, TX 76448

701 CR 165 EASTLAND, TX 76448

511 N WINKLER ST 427 GORMAN, TX 76454
903 FOX HOLLOW RD EASTLAND, TX 76448
903 FOX HOLLOW RD EASTLAND, TX 76448
3318 HWY 2945 CISCO, TX 76437

850 CR 377 RISING STAR, TX 76471

200 CR 315 EASTLAND, TX 76448

1718 CR 165 RANGER, TX 76470

1718 CR 165 RANGER, TX 76470

1005 S SEAMAN ST EASTLAND, TX 76448
705 W ST CHARLES ST EASTLAND, TX 76448
705 W ST CHARLES ST EASTLAND, TX 76448
808 S SEAMAN ST EASTLAND, TX 76448
225 CR 448 OLDEN, TX 76466

901 CR 190 EASTLAND, TX 76448

901 CR 190 EASTLAND, TX 76448

376 CR 340 RANGER, TX 76470

1202 FM 374 RISING STAR, TX 76471

1801 CR 190 CARBON, TX 76435

1918 HWY 570 EASTLAND, TX 76448

10550 HWY 6 EASTLAND, TX 76448

430 CR 530 EASTLAND, TX 76448

217 CR 121 CISCO, TX 76437

217 CR 121 CISCO, TX 76437

1525 CR 495 DESDEMONA, TX 76445

310 AVE A CARBON, TX 76435

310 AVE A CARBON, TX 76435

206 W SADOSA ST EASTLAND, TX 76448
904 S SEAMAN ST EASTLAND, TX 76448
904 S SEAMAN ST EASTLAND, TX 76448
802 HWY 2563 EASTLAND, TX 76448

6877 HWY 16 DESDEMONA, TX 76445

111 N CONNELLEE AVE EASTLAND, TX 76448
604 S BASSETT ST EASTLAND, TX 76448
347 CR 351 CARBON, TX 76435

1605 WALNUT ST CISCO, TX 76437

702 HWY 112 EASTLAND, TX 76448

702 HWY 112 EASTLAND, TX 76448

3019 HWY 2526 CARBON, TX 76435

3019 HWY 2526 CARBON, TX 76435

6877 HWY 16 DESDEMONA, TX 76445

2298 SHADY LN EASTLAND, TX 76448

1208 CR 145 CISCO, TX 76437

1208 CR 145 CISCO, TX 76437

561 NORTH SHORE DR CISCO, TX 76437
411 S DIXIE ST EASTLAND, TX 76448

601 CR 352 CARBON, TX 76435

142 CR 103 CISCO, TX 76437

142 CR 103 CISCO, TX 76437

1108 W 7TH ST CISCO, TX 76437

300 CR 487 RANGER, TX 76470

205 CR 115 CISCO, TX 76437

205 CR 115 CISCO, TX 76437

1305 BULLARD ST CISCO, TX 76437

Polling Place

EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse

Time

02/20/26 3:32 PM
02/20/26 1:29 PM
02/20/26 1:30 PM
02/20/26 9:28 AM
02/20/26 10:17 AM
02/20/26 10:18 AM
02/20/26 11:13 AM
02/20/26 3:38 PM
02/20/26 1:54 PM
02/20/26 11:11 AM
02/20/26 11:11 AM
02/20/26 2:18 PM
02/20/26 8:21 AM
02/20/26 8:23 AM
02/20/26 4:31 PM
02/20/26 12:47 PM
02/20/26 1:35 PM
02/20/26 1:35 PM
02/20/26 12:04 PM
02/20/26 1:07 PM
02/20/26 4:05 PM
02/20/26 11:07 AM
02/20/26 4:23 PM
02/20/26 4:24 PM
02/20/26 12:01 PM
02/20/26 12:03 PM
02/20/26 2:34 PM
02/20/26 10:39 AM
02/20/26 10:58 AM
02/20/26 11:57 AM
02/20/26 2:02 PM
02/20/26 2:04 PM
02/20/26 4:07 PM
02/20/26 11:28 AM
02/20/26 3:47 PM
02/20/26 8:14 AM
02/20/26 9:27 AM
02/20/26 12:48 PM
02/20/26 2:52 PM
02/20/26 2:53 PM
02/20/26 9:46 AM
02/20/26 9:47 AM
02/20/26 11:28 AM
02/20/26 11:06 AM
02/20/26 10:55 AM
02/20/26 10:56 AM
02/20/26 12:37 PM
02/20/26 1:20 PM
02/20/26 9:00 AM
02/20/26 1:33 PM
02/20/26 1:34 PM
02/20/26 1:04 PM
02/20/26 3:32 PM
02/20/26 2:49 PM
02/20/26 2:50 PM
02/20/26 9:51 AM

Precinct
S76
S18
S18
$5.2
S7.12
S7.12
S8.10
S76
S18
S18
S18
S19
S19
S19
S19
S22
S18
S18
S21
S75
S18
S22
S18
S9.2
$8.10
S8.10
S4.4
S6.1
S6.1
S19
S19
S19
S18
S4.4
S19
S19
$6.2
S72
S18
S18
S$6.2
S6.2
S4.4
S7.12
S8.9
S 89
S$8.10
S19
S6.3
S8.10
S$8.10
sS88
S4.2
$8.10
S8.10
S$8.8

Ballot Style
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No.
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Name

KATHY SUE PRESTON
ALAN DEAN REDING
ROBERT EDWIN RICE
CONE CARROLL RICE Il
GARY WAYNE ROBERTS
LAURA G ROBERTS
JOHNNIE EARL RODGERS
MARVA LOUISE SALISBURY
ROBERT OLIVER SEYMOUR
KENETTE GAYLE SHAW
JERE HAROLD SHAW
DIANA VANDAM SHELTON
DONALD LEE SHELTON
JOE KEITH SMITH

LINDA S SMITH

LEROY NAMON SMITH
NANCY SUSAN STARKS
BENNIE JOE STEWART JR
NATHAN PAUL STILKE
CONNIE CHRISTINE VICK
WILLIAM DALE VICK I
MARY KATHRYN WALLER
KYLE A WILKS

CAROLYN ANNETTE WILLIAMS
MARY KAY WILLIAMSON
CARLOTTA FAYAN WILSON
TERRY LYNN WILSON

JODI DAWN WILSON
ROBERT DANGER WORKMAN

State ID

1012374606
1021895343
1020733101
1012337844
1022676400
1006244329
1012384761
1004605360
1014968982
1029843401
1160393461
1018477545
1153548178
2128710664
1020114905
1020115314
1188443329
1012322445
1014579746
1127495075
1127866113
1151050778
1176097189
1042319399
1009179809
1022804821
1012359860
1029107990
1085932289

DOB

12/24/1960
12/19/1966
09/19/1959
02/01/1960
09/13/1944
08/21/1950
12/26/1939
06/08/1944
10/25/1946
02/11/1953
02/25/1950
06/12/1953
09/06/1950
02/28/1958
02/12/1946
09/13/1944
10/23/1953
01/17/1964
08/08/1961
02/14/1974
02/14/1971
09/08/1966
05/09/1978
02/17/1970
08/04/1960
12/06/1963
06/06/1956
01/09/1972
05/04/1953

Address

1208 PARK DR CISCO, TX 76437

105 N HILLCREST AVE EASTLAND, TX 76448
613 S MAIN ST CARBON, TX 76435

101 S HILLCREST AVE EASTLAND, TX 76448
551 FM 3265 CISCO, TX 76437

551 FM 3265 CISCO, TX 76437

17002 HWY 6 CARBON, TX 76435

400 WESLEY TRL EASTLAND, TX 76448

601 CR 438 EASTLAND, TX 76448

3910 HWY 2461 EASTLAND, TX 76448

3910 HWY 2461 EASTLAND, TX 76448

517 E FOCH ST EASTLAND, TX 76448

517 E FOCH ST EASTLAND, TX 76448

823 S MAIN ST CARBON, TX 76435

5001 HWY 206 CISCO, TX 76437

5001 HWY 206 CISCO, TX 76437

1101 CR 394 EASTLAND, TX 76448

8289 IH-20 (EASTLAND) EASTLAND, TX 76448
632 M 24 RD RANGER, TX 76470

1340 HWY 2807 CISCO, TX 76437

1340 HWY 2807 CISCO, TX 76437

1651 CR 303 GORMAN, TX 76454

1469 HWY 206 CISCO, TX 76437

105 MCWOOD ST EASTLAND, TX 76448

600 AVE | CISCO, TX 76437

403 N HILLCREST AVE EASTLAND, TX 76448
403 N HILLCREST AVE EASTLAND, TX 76448
808 OAK HOLLOW RD EASTLAND, TX 76448
19048 HWY 6 GORMAN, TX 76454

Polling Place

EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse
EV Eastland Courthouse

Time

02/20/26 11:37 AM
02/20/26 8:10 AM
02/20/26 10:14 AM
02/20/26 4:29 PM
02/20/26 2:05 PM
02/20/26 2:06 PM
02/20/26 12:06 PM
02/20/26 10:15 AM
02/20/26 9:45 AM
02/20/26 2:07 PM
02/20/26 2:07 PM
02/20/26 1:27 PM
02/20/26 1:27 PM
02/20/26 9:22 AM
02/20/26 1:51 PM
02/20/26 1:52 PM
02/20/26 11:58 AM
02/20/26 9:37 AM
02/20/26 11:01 AM
02/20/26 1:10 PM
02/20/26 1:10 PM
02/20/26 1:06 PM
02/20/26 12:18 PM
02/20/26 8:18 AM
02/20/26 1:13 PM
02/20/26 11:29 AM
02/20/26 11:30 AM
02/20/26 3:18 PM
02/20/26 2:52 PM

Precinct
S8.8
S19
S6.1
S7.12
S75
S75
S6.2
S7.12
S22
S$9.2
S9.2
S19
S19
S6.1
S73
S73
S18
S22
S34
S$8.10
$8.10
S$6.2
S8.1
S19
S$8.8
S19
S19
S7.12
S5.1

Ballot Style
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